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Pujya Deepakbhai's UK-Germany-Spain Satsang Schedule (2013)
Contact telephone no. for all centers in UK + 44-330-111-DADA (3232), email:info@uk.dadabhagwan.org
Date | Day | From To Event Address
BMarto o0 00am  7.00pm SHIBIR FOR ONLY Uk Pakefield
2-Apr MAHATMA
05-Apr Fri 10.00am 12.30pm Satsang
05-Apr Fri  4.00pm  7.30pm Gnan Vidhi Oberstdorf-Haus,
06-Apr Sat 10.00am 12.30pm Satsang Prinzregentenplatz 1, .
D-87561 Oberstdorf/Allgau,
06-Apr Sat 4.30pm 7.00pm Satsang Germany
07-Apr Sat 10.00am 12.30pm Darshan
09-Apr Tue 10.30am 12.30pm Satsang
09-Apr Tue 6.30pm 9.00pm Satsang Maritim Hotel Tenerife Teneriffa,
El Burgado, 38410 Puerto De La Cruz, Los
10-Apr Tue 10.30am 12.30pm Satsang Realejos
10-Apr Wed 5.30pm 9.00pm Gnan Vidhi Spain
11-Apr Thu 9.30am 1.00pm Darshan
St Wilfrid’s Catholic School,
St Wilfrid’s Way,
13-Apr Sat 7.30pm 10.00pm Aptaputra Satsang Old Horsham Road, Ctawley,
West Sussex, RH11 8PG
13-Apr Sat 7.30pm 10.00pm Satsang
14-Apr  Sun  10.30am  12.00pm Aptaputra Satsang Hariben Bachubhai Nagrecha Hall,
198-202 Leyton Road,
14-Apr Sun 3.30pm 7.30pm Gnan Vidhi London, E15 1DT
15-Apr Mon 7.30pm 9.30pm Aptaputra Satsang
16-Apr Tue 7.30pm 10.00pm Satsang
17-Apr Wed 7.30pm 10.00pm Satsang Wanza Community Fentre,
31 Pasture Lane, Leicester,
18-Apr Thu 10.30am 12.30pm Aptaputra Satsang LE1 4EY
18-Apr Thu 6.00pm 10.00pm Gnan Vidhi
Leuva Patidar Samaj
19-Apr Fri 7.30pm 10.00pm Aptaputra Satsang Legrams mill lane
Off Legrams Lane, BD7 2BA
Hurst Community Centre,
20-Apr Sat 7.30pm 10.00pm Aptaputra Satsang Kings Road, Ashton-u-Lyne,
OL6 8EZ
20-Apr Sat 7.00pm 9.00pm Satsang Shree Ram Mandir
21-Apr Sun 10.30am 12.30pm Aptaputra Satsang Ford Street, Pleck, Wal,sall,
21-Apr Sun 3.30pm 7.30pm Gnan Vidhi West Midlands, WS2 9BW
22-Apr Mon 7.00pm 9.00pm Aptaputra Satsang
23-Apr Tue 7.30pm 10.00pm Kadwa Patidar Centre, Kenmore Avenue,
Satsang for Mahatma Kenton, Harrow,
24-Apr  Wed  7.30pm  10.00pm Middx, HA3 8LU
26-Apr Fri 7.30pm 10.00pm Satsang
27-Apr Sat 11.00am 12.30pm  English Satsang by Aptaputra
27-Apr Sat 7.30pm 10.00pm Satsang Harrow Le'!sure Centre,
Byron Hall, Christchurch Avenue,
28-Apr Sun 10.00am 12.00pm Pratishta of Simandhar Swami Harrow, Middx, HA3 5BD
28-Apr Sun 3.30pm 7.30pm Gnan Vidhi
29-Apr Mon 7.30pm 10.00pm Satsang
. J
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